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 LUNCH. Weekends. Group menu. 700 rubles 01/11/2017 

 
The client is to order the group menu in writing, please, and pays for the order not later than 3 days 
prior to the date of the dinner.  

 
 Business lunch 1 Grams 

Beans salad  

Chicken broth with noodle  

Baked salmon with mashed potatoes 

Bread  

Tea or coffee to choose 

Water with lemon 

120  

250  

120 /150  

50  

200  

0,2 

Business lunch 2 Grams 

Chicken salad with pineapple 

Shchi with sour cream (Russian cabbage soup)   

Home roast with pork  

Bread  

Tea or coffee to choose 

Water with lemon 

120  

250  

300  

50  

200  

0,2 

Business lunch 3 Grams 

Celery salad with apple 

Fish soup 

Chicken schnitzel with mashed potatoes  

Bread  

Tea or coffee to choose 

Water with lemon 

120  

250  

120/150  

50  

200  

0,2 

Business lunch 4 Grams 

Salad with crab sticks, corn and Pekingese 

cabbage 

Meat solyanka 

Fried Cod with tar -tar sauce 

Boiled rice with steamed vegetables  

Bread  

Tea or coffee to choose 

Water with lemon 

120  

 

250  

120  

150  

50  

200  

0,2 

 

The price of the Weekends lunch is 700 rubles per person.  
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