

191025, Санкт-Петербург, ул. Стремянная, д. 18 Tel: +7-812- 406 04 50, Fax: +7-812- 406 04 51

 $\label{lem:www.stremyannaya-hotel.com, www.str18-hotel.ru, www.cronwell.ru} E-mail: \\ \underline{booking@stremyannaya-hotel.com} \ , \\ \underline{booking@stremyannaya-hotel.com} \ , \\ \underline{booking@str18-hotel.ru}$ 

## LUNCH. Weekends. Group menu. 700 rubles 01/11/2017

The client is to order the group menu in writing, please, and pays for the order not later than 3 days prior to the date of the dinner.

Business lunch 1	Grams
Beans salad	120
Chicken broth with noodle	250
Baked salmon with mashed potatoes	120 /150
Bread	50
Tea or coffee to choose	200
Water with lemon	0,2
Business lunch 2	Grams
Chicken salad with pineapple	120
Shchi with sour cream (Russian cabbage soup)	250
Home roast with pork	300
Bread	50
Tea or coffee to choose	200
Water with lemon	0,2
Business lunch 3	Grams
Celery salad with apple	120
Fish soup	250
Chicken schnitzel with mashed potatoes	120/150
Bread	50
Tea or coffee to choose	200
Water with lemon	0,2
Business lunch 4	Grams
Salad with crab sticks, corn and Pekingese	120
cabbage	
Meat solyanka	250
Fried Cod with tar -tar sauce	120
Boiled rice with steamed vegetables	150
Bread	50
Tea or coffee to choose	200
Water with lemon	0,2

The price of the Weekends lunch is 700 rubles per person.